


Bottelsen Manufacturing Facility in Santa Maria, California

Bottelsen American Dart Lines, Inc., one 
of the few remaining dart manufacturers in 
the U.S.A., has designed and manufactured 
championship quality darts and accessories 
for over forty years.

In 1977, owner Walt Bottelsen revolutionized 
dart design with the invention of the 
Hammer Head® No Bounce DartTM.  This 
dart virtually eliminated bounce outs. 
The Hammer Head® No Bounce Dart™ 
remains the standard of quality against 
which all other darts are measured. 

Four U.S. and World Champions used 
Bottelsen Darts in their championship 
competition.  In 1998, Perry Prine broke 
the World Record for most Bulls-Eyes 
thrown in a 10-hour period, using Bottelsen 
Hammer Head® G.T.® darts! The former 
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Phone: 805.922.4519   •   Toll Free: 800.537.2164     
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proudly manufactured in the u.s.a.

record was held by Jimmy Damore who had 
also used Bottelsen Hammer Head® darts 
in his record-setting effort.

In 1998, 22 years after its invention, the 
Hammer Head® was chosen by the Wall 
Street Journal to be their Official Dart for 
the Wall Street Journal’s100 Investment 
Dartboard competition. Holding more 
patents on darts and related products than 
any other company in the world, Bottelsen 
continues to lead in the research, design and 
manufacture of innovative darting products 
for the professional and mass market!

About Bottelsen American Dart Lines, Inc.
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OUR HASSLE FREE GUARANTEE
Bottelsen American Dart Lines, Inc. has been doing business 
for over 40 years. We are proud to be the only dart company 
in the United States that manufactures all of their own 
darts. At Bottelsen our goal is to make selling darts easy and 
profitable for our customers. Bottelsen offers the best quality 
products, service and selection in the industry.

HOURS
Our staff is here to take orders and answer any questions 
Monday through Friday, from 8:00 am to 5:00 pm Pacific 
Standard Time.  
We observe all major holidays.

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER
Please have the following information available:

• Company Name
• Shipping Address
• Phone Number

We pride ourselves in processing all orders within 72 hours 
of placement. If you have a rush requirement, please advise 
us when you place your order and make sure that your order 
is placed before noon Pacific Standard Time. IMPORTANT 
INFO: Some accessory items are sold in minimum quantities. 
These items are marked on the price list with asterisks (*). 
Orders of less than minimum will have a 10% surcharge 
added for those items purchased below minimum quantity.

BACK ORDERS
We make every effort to ship orders complete. If an item is 
back ordered, we may cancel it unless you request us to send 
the back ordered item when it is available. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Minimum orders are $250.00. Orders may be charged on 
Master Card, Visa, American Express or Discover; otherwise, 
orders will be shipped C.O.D. Cash or Money order.  
Company Checks for C.O.D. shipments or net 30-day terms 
are subject to prior credit approval.  Orders not meeting the 
$250.00 minimum will be subject to a $10.00 service charge.  
There is a $35.00 service charge for returned checks. 

PRICING 
It is our policy to advise you when we have a price increase. 
However, prices are subject to change without prior notice.  
All pricing is listed in U.S. Dollar and is F.O.B. our Santa 
Maria, California plant.

SHIPPING
All shipping charges are billed back on the face of your 
invoice. IMPORTANT SHIPPING INFORMATION: Any 
box arriving damaged or opened must be reported to the 
carrier immediately. We will not assume responsibility. Any 
shortages (contents of box) must be reported within five (5) 
business days of receipt of shipment in order to be eligible 
for credit. After such time, credit will not be given. 

RETURN POLICY
We guarantee all items against manufacturers’ defects. All 
returns must have a return authorization number on the 
shipping label. Any shipments sent to us without a return 
authorization number will be refused. When you call to 
request your return authorization number, please have the 
item number or product description, and an explanation 
for return. When shipping items back please include the 
following information with your returned product:

•	 Return authorization number
•	 Reason for return
•	 Name of contact
•	 Return shipping address and daytime phone number 

We will gladly replace or credit any items, which are 
defective or have been shipped in error, at full purchase 
price. A 25% restocking or handling fee may be charged, at 
our discretion, on all other items.

EXCHANGE POLICY
We’ve been in the professional dart market for over 40 years. 
We know darts and we know the market. We are so sure 
about our products we offer you a 100% Exchange Policy. 
Call us for more information.

Terms and Conditions

Toll Free: 800-537-2164      www.bottelsendarts.com



When a dart strikes a wire the point 
retracts into the dart body.

Revolutionary � 
Sandpaper Grip
Our unique XtremeShark-
Skins™ sandpaper grip re-
ally need to be thrown to be 
believed. Not only a great 
looking finish, it is the ultimate 
no-slip grip. XtremeShark-
Skins™ are manufactured 
only by Bottelsen American 
Dart Lines, Inc.

This allows the point to slip off the wire.

Cutaway View of Hammer Head® Mechanism
Hammer Head® Point

Bottelsen Finishes

Smooth 

Coarse

Gorilla

Edge

Edge Grip 

Magnified

Clip
Barrel

The forward motion of the dart body then hammers the 
point into the target, virtually eliminating bounce outs.
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Thrust Cut™
5/16” Barrel
255GT3 
275GT3

Smooth Barrel

Thrust Cut™ 
Black Steal™ Finish

5/16” Barrel
265GT 
285GT

The G.T.® Hammer Head® 90% tungsten dart has been the 
most desired dart among professional dart throwers for 
over 40 years. The hand machined barrel is front loaded 
and features a continuous taper allowing for unprecedented 
flight trajectory. The G.T.® III Thrust Cut™ allows the shooter 
a precise grip every throw! Note: The G.T.® Hammer Head® 
darts only accept G.T.®  shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Smooth Barrel 
Black Steal™ Finish
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9/32” Barrel
249GT

9/32” Barrel
239GT3

9/32” Barrel 
249GTBK

9/32” Barrel 
239GT3BK

5/16” Barrel
265GTBK 
285GTBK

5/16” Barrel
255GT3BK 
275GT3BK
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Coarse Knurl
5/16” Barrel
22M52    24M52 
26M52    28M52

Coarse Knurl
Black Steal™ Finish

5/16” Barrel
22M52BK    24M52BK 
26M52BK    28M52BK

This awesome line of Hammer Head® Mega Thrust™ 
darts has its own unique “front loaded” barrel design and 
wide groove pattern that has allowed it to become one of 
the most popular darts on the market. The 90% tungsten 
Mega Thrust™ is available in Bottelsen’s own Black 
Steal™ tungsten oxide finish or the original silver design.

Mega Thrust™ Hammer Head® darts are equipped with 
anodized aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.
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Designed for champions, the Precision Grip™ dart meets 
both the professsional standards and specialized style of a 
championship dart. Built with a finger and thumb radius, the 
shooter can grip the barrel the same way every time. This 90% 
tungsten dart is available with coarse knurl, and Edge Grip™ 
finishes. You will throw like a champion with Precision Grip™!

Precision Grip™ Hammer Head® darts are equipped with 
anodized aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Coarse Knurl 
Black Steal™ Finish

Edge Grip™ 
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl 
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl

Coarse Knurl

1/4” Barrel
2342PG2B

1/4” Barrel
2342PG2

9/32” Barrel
2592PG2B

9/32” Barrel
2592PG2

9/32” Barrel
2592PGB   2792PGB

9/32” Barrel
2592PG   2792PG

1/4” Barrel
2342PG

1/4” Barrel
2342PGB

9/32” Barrel
259EPGB   279EPGB

1/4” Barrel
234EPGB
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Tungsten is used in dart production because of its high 
weight in volume. The higher the percentage of tungsten 
used to make a dart, the slimmer and sleeker the dart. The 
Devastators™ line is made from 95% virgin tungsten which 
allows for an extremely slim and short barrel for its weight. 
Available with smooth, coarse, Edge Grip™, and Gorilla Grip™  
finishes, you will devastate the competition!

Devastators™ Hammer Head® darts are equipped with 
anodized aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Coarse Knurl
9/32” Barrel
232D5S   252D5S   272D5S

Coarse Knurl
Black Steal™ Finish

9/32” Barrel
232D5   252D5   272D5

Smooth Barrel 
Black Steal™ Finish

9/32” Barrel
231D5   251D5   271D5

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish

9/32” Barrel
23ED5   25ED5   27ED5

Edge Grip™
9/32” Barrel
23ED5R   25ED5R   27ED5R

Gorilla Grip™
9/32” Barrel
23GD5R   25GD5R   27GD5R
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Bottelsen’s Gorilla Grip™ knurl offers the strongest grip on Planet 
Earth! This extra coarse knurl gives the dart thrower maximum grip for 
a powerful and uniform release. The Gorilla Grip™ Hammer Head® 
90% tungsten dart line offers a variety of weights, satisfying every dart 
thrower’s need.

Gorilla Grip™ Hammer Head® darts are equipped with anodized 
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Gorilla Grip™

9/32” Barrel
239GG 
259GG 
279GG

Gorilla Grip™
Tough Koat™ Finish

5/16” Barrel
315GG 
355GG

1/4” Barrel
214GG 
234GG

17/64” Barrel
237GG 
247GG 
257GG

9/32” Barrel
239GGBK 
259GGBK 
279GGBK

1/4” Barrel
214GGBK 
234GGBK
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The Original Hammer Head® No Bounce Dart™ line was 
designed and patented by Walt Bottelsen. The Hammer Head® 
mechanism virtually eliminates bounce outs. The Original 90% 
tungsten dart line is available with a Edge Grip™, smooth, or 
coarse knurl finishes. At Bottelsen American Dart Lines, Inc., 
we improve upon perfection.

Hammer Head® Originals darts are equipped with anodized 
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Smooth Barrel

Coarse Knurl

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl 
Tough Koat™ Finish

9/32” Barrel
2492BK 
2692BK

1/4” Barrel
2242BK 
2442BK

9/32” Barrel
249E 
269E 

1/4” Barrel
204E 
224E 
244E

9/32” Barrel
2492 
2692 
2892 
3092

17/64” Barrel
2472 
2572 
2672

1/4” Barrel
2042 
2242 
2442

9/32” Barrel
2491 
2691 
2891 
3091

1/4” Barrel
2041 
2241 
2441
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The Heavy Weights™ are for those who prefer a heavier 
dart. These darts are 90% tungsten and offered in both 
Coarse Knurl and Edge Grip™ Black Steal™ finish. 
We’ve got a dart for every thrower’s need.

Hammer Head® Heavy Weights™  
darts are equipped with anodized aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Coarse Knurl

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish

5/16” Barrel
3252 
3652

5/16” Barrel
325E 
365E
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Coarse Knurl
Black Steal Finish

Coarse Knurl

Kick Ass is one of our most popular designs. Kick Ass™ 90% 
tungsten Hammer Head® dart is available with your choice of 
Black Steal™ or silver finishes. The distinctive K.A.™ design 
will always Kick Ass!

Kick Ass™ Hammer Head® darts are equipped with anodized 
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

9/16” Barrel
2492K

9/16” Barrel
2492KB
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Coarse Knurl
Tough Koat™ Finish

Coarse Knurl
Tough Koat™ Finish

Coarse Knurl
Tough Koat™ Finish

Coarse Knurl
Tough Koat™ Finish

Coarse Knurl
Tough Koat™ Finish

Our most popular soft tip dart is offered in a convertible. 
Convertible darts are compatable with both electronic soft tip 
dartboards and steel tip bristle dartboards. You can play steel 
tip or soft tip while retaining the consistency of feel and control. 
You don’t have to change darts when you change games, just 
change the point and play. It couldn’t be more simple.

Skinny’s™ Convertibles darts are equipped with anodized 
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

1/4” Barrel
18CSPR 
20CSPR

1/4” Barrel
18CSM 
20CSM

1/4” Barrel
18CSPK 
20CSPK

1/4” Barrel
18CSBL 
20CSBL

1/4” Barrel
18CSBK 
20CSBK
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Convertibles are compatible with both electronic soft tip machines and 
bristle boards. Just change the point. The Precision Grip™ Convertibles 
allow shooters the best of both worlds while retaining the same feel and 
control. We offer you two darts in one. The Precision Grip™ Convertible 
90% tungsten dart line is available in smooth, coarse and Edge Grip knurl. 
Convertible darts are weighed as soft tip darts.

Precision Grip™ Convertibles darts are equipped with aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Coarse Knurl
Black Steal™ Finish

Smooth Barrel
Black Steal™ Finish

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish

1/4” Barrel
2042PGCB

1/4” Barrel
2041PGCB

1/4” Barrel
204EPGCB
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Coarse Knurl

Coarse Knurl
Black Steal™ Finish

Like our Mega Thrust™ Hammer Head® this steel tip dart 
shares the unique “front loaded” barrel design and wide 
groove pattern that has allowed it to become one of the most 
popular darts on the market. This dart is 90% tungsten and 
available in Bottelsen’s own Black Steal™ tungsten oxide 
finish or the original silver design.

Mega Thrust™ steel tip darts are equipped with anodized 
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

5/16” Barrel
24M52F 
26M52F 
28M52F

5/16” Barrel
24M52FBK 
26M52FBK 
28M52FBK
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9/32” Barrel
2392D5 
2592D5 
2792D5

9/32” Barrel
2392D5S 
2592D5S 
2792D5S

The Devastators™ line is made from 95% virgin tungsten 
which allows for an extremely slim and short barrel for its 
weight. The fixed point Devastator™ is coarse knurled and 
available in silver or Black Steal™ finishes.

Devastators™ steel tip darts are equipped with anodized  
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Coarse Knurl
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl
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The Devastators™ Infinite Series™ is made from 95% virgin
tungsten which allows for an extremely slim and short barrel 
for its weight. tough Koat™ colors provide rich alternatives to 
silver and black. all come packaged in deluxe showcases.
devastators™ steel tip darts are equipped with anodized 
aluminum 2ba shafts.
note: flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here.
first two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.
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Kick Ass and take names with this top of the line dart. One of 
our most popular designs, the Kick Ass™ 90% tungsten dart 
line is available with Edge Grip™ and coarse knurling, and your 
choice of Black Steal™ or silver finishes. The distinctive K.A.™ 
design will always Kick Ass!

Kick Ass™ steel tip darts are equipped with aluminum  
2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

1/4” Barrel
244KEBK

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl
1/4” Barrel
242K

1/4” Barrel
244KBK

9/32” Barrel
269KEBK 
289KEBK 
309KEBK

9/32” Barrel
262K 
282K
302K

9/32” Barrel
269KBK 
289KBK
309KBK 
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Coarse Knurl
9/32” Barrel
2592GW5 
2792GW5

1/4” Barrel
2342GW5

Bottelsen’s #1 selling fixed-point dart! This 90% 
tungsten Great White™ dart will devour the competition.

Great White™ steel tip darts are equipped with  
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Coarse Knurl 

Coarse Knurl 

Gorilla Grip™ Knurl

1/4” Barrel
2142GW1 
2342GW1

9/32” Barrel
2692GW1 
2892GW1

9/32” Barrel
2692GW2 
2892GW2 
3092GW2

1/4” Barrel
2242GW2 
2442GW2

9/32” Barrel
259GGW2 

1/4” Barrel 
234GGW2

9/32” Barrel
259EGW4 
279EGW4

1/4” Barrel
214EGW4 
234EGW4

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish

17
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The 90% tungsten Great White™ dart is available in 
a variety of weights and styles. Get ready to devour 
the competition.

Great White™ steel tip darts are equipped with  
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Coarse Knurl

Coarse Knurl

Coarse Knurl
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl

9/32” Barrel
2692GW6 
2892GW6

1/4” Barrel
2242GW6 
2442GW6

9/32” Barrel
2592GW9

9/32” Barrel
2592GW8

1/4” Barrel
2342GW9

1/4” Barrel
2342GW8

9/32” Barrel
2192GW7 
2392GW7 
2592GW7
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Thrust Cut™

The 90% tungsten G.T.® soft tip dart line follows in the 
footsteps of the world record holding G.T.® Hammer 
Head® dart line. The G.T.® III feature a Thrust Cut™ 
barrel, which gives the G.T.® dart an extra gripping 
surface. The G.T.® III is available in silver and Black 
Steal™ tungsten oxide finish.

Note: The G.T.® soft tip darts only accept G.T.®  shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

9/32” Barrel
209GT

1/4“ Barrel
164GT 
184GT

Smooth Barrel

Smooth Barrel
Black Steal™ Finish

Thrust Cut™
Black Steal™ Finish

9/32” Barrel
209GTBK

1/4“ Barrel
164GTBK 
184GTBK

1/4” Barrel
16GT3 
18GT3

9/32” Barrel 
209GT3

9/32” Barrel
20GT3BK

1/4” Barrel
16GT3BK 
18GT3BK
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Coarse Knurl

Coarse Knurl
Black Steal™ Finish

5/16” Barrel
18M52
20M52

5/16” Barrel
18M52BK
20M52BK

Like our Mega Thrust™ Hammer Head® this soft tip dart 
shares the unique “front loaded” barrel design and wide 
groove pattern that has allowed it to become one of the most 
popular darts on the market. This dart is 90% tungsten and 
available in Bottelsen’s own Black Steal™ tungsten oxide 
finish, or the original silver design.

Mega Thrust™ soft tip darts are equipped with anodized  
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.
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Built with a finger and thumb radius so the shooter can 
grip the barrel the same way every time and available with 
smooth, coarse and Edge Grip™ knurling, you will throw like 
a champion with Precision Grip™.

Precision Grip™ soft tip darts are equipped with anodized  
aluminum 2ba shafts shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Coarse Knurl

1/4” Barrel
1842PGB

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl
Black Steal™ Finish

Smooth Barrel 
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Barrel 

Smooth Barrel 

1/4” Barrel
1842PG2

1/4” Barrel
1842PGBK

1/4” Barrel
1841PGB

1/4” Barrel
1841PGBK

1/4” Barrel
184EPGB
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2041PGBK

2042PGBK

204EPGB



Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Our 90% tungsten Devastators™ dart line is available in silver 
and Black Steal™ tungsten oxide finishes.
Devastate your competition!

Devastators™ soft tip darts are equipped with anodized  
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Smooth Barrel

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl
Black Steal™ Finish

Gorilla Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl

Smooth Barrel 
Black Steal™ Finish

Gorilla Grip™ 

9/32” Barrel
16ED5    18ED5     20ED5

9/32” Barrel
161D5S      181D5S

9/32” Barrel
162D5S     182D5S

9/32” Barrel
16GD5S     18GD5S

9/32” Barrel
161D5     181D5     201D5

9/32” Barrel
162D5     182D5     202D5

9/32” Barrel
16GD5     18GD5     20GD5
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devastators™ soft tip darts are equipped with anodized  aluminum 2ba shafts.
note: flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
first two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.
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1/4” Barrel
184GGBKS    204GGBKS 

1/4” Barrel
184GGBLS     204GGBLS 

1/4” Barrel
184GGPRS    204GGPRS 

1/4” Barrel
184GGMS    204GGMS 

The 90% tungsten Gorilla Grip™ dart line features Bottelsen’s 
Gorilla Grip™ knurling. Unsurpassed in the industry,  
the Gorilla Grip™ knurl provides the most aggressive knurl 
available for greater control and higher scoring potential.

Gorilla Grip™ soft tip darts are equipped with aluminum  2ba 
shafts. Tough Koat™ versions are equipped with anodized 
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

1/4” Barrel
184SB 

Gorilla Grip™
Tough Koat™ Finish 

Gorilla Grip™
Tough Koat™ Finish 

Gorilla Grip™
Tough Koat™ Finish

Gorilla Grip™
Tough Koat™ Finish 

Gorilla Grip™ 

Gorilla Grip™ 

Gorilla Grip™ 

1/4” Barrel
184SBPG

9/32” Barrel
189SBG
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204SBPG

209SBG

204SB



Discontinued

Kick Ass and take names with this top of the line 90% tungsten 
dart. Kick Ass™ darts are available in a variety of styles, weight 
and colors. Whether it is coarse or smooth, we’ve got the Kick 
Ass™ combination for you!

Kick Ass™ soft tip darts are equipped with aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

1/4” Barrel
18A
20A 

1/4” Barrel
18B
20B 

1/4” Barrel
18D
20D 

Smooth Barrel

Coarse Knurl

Coarse Knurl
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Discontinued

Kick Ass™ 90% tungsten darts are available in a 
variety of styles, weight and colors. Whether it is red, 
blue or purple, 18 or 20 grams, coarse or Edge Grip™ 
knurl, we’ve got the Kick Ass™ combination for you!

Kick Ass™ Coarse Knurl soft tip darts are equipped 
with anodized aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

1/4” Barrel
184KM
204KM 

1/4” Barrel
184KPR
204KPR 

1/4” Barrel
184KEB
204KEB 

1/4” Barrel
184KBL
204KBL 

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Knurl 
Tough Koat™ Finish 

Coarse Knurl 
Tough Koat™ Finish 

Coarse Knurl 
Tough Koat™ Finish 
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Just like its name implies, the Skinny’s™ dart line is a sleek 
combination of grooves and knurls precisely placed to allow 
the dart player even more comfort and accuracy with every 
throw. The 90% tungsten Skinny’s™ dart is available with 
Edge Grip™, coarse, and smooth barrels.

Skinny’s™ soft tip darts are equipped with aluminum  
2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

1/4” Barrel
162BK 
182BK 
202BK

1/4” Barrel
161BK 
181BK 
201BK

1/4” Barrel
16EBK 
18EBK 
20EBK 

Smooth Barrel 

Coarse Knurl

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish
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Skinny’s™, with its sleek barrel design and vibrant color 
combination, has a look and feel that has become one of 
Bottelsen’s most popular 90% tungsten soft tip dart lines.

Skinny’s™ Coarse Knurl  soft tip darts are equipped with 
anodized aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

1/4” Barrel
16SBL   18SBL   20SBL

1/4” Barrel
16SGR   18SGR   20SGR 

1/4” Barrel
16SPR   18SPR   20SPR 

Coarse Knurl 
Tough Koat™ Finish

Coarse Knurl 
Tough Koat™ Finish 

Coarse Knurl 
Tough Koat™ Finish 

Coarse Knurl 
Tough Koat™ Finish 

Coarse Knurl 
Tough Koat™ Finish

1/4” Barrel
16SR   18SR   20SR

1/4” Barrel
16SBK   18SBK   20SBK
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This little bomb zeros in and blows the competition off 
the board! The 90% tungsten Buzz Bomb™ comes in our 
original silver or Black StealTM finish, available in coarse, 
smooth, and Edge GripTM finishes.

Buzz Bombs™soft tip darts are equipped with aluminum 
2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

5/16” Barrel
1852BB 
2052BB

5/16” Barrel
1851BB
2051BB

5/16” Barrel
185EBB 
205EBB 

Smooth Barrel 

Coarse Knurl

Edge Grip™
Black Steal™ Finish
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The unique center radius and precision grooves of the 
Gap™ 90% tungsten dart line allow players to grip each 
dart in the same place for consistent throwing.

The Gap™soft tip darts are equipped with aluminum 2ba 
shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

Smooth Barrel
9/32” Barrel
181GBK
201GBK

Coarse Knurl
9/32” Barrel
182GBK
202GBK 
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All of the Nemesis™ 90% tungsten dart line features our 
Black Steal™ coating. The Black Steal™ tungsten oxide 
finish gives this dart an exceptional look and feel.

Nemesis™ soft tip darts are equipped with anodized  
aluminum 2ba shafts.
Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

1/4” Barrel
184NS
204NS 

9/32” Barrel
189NG
209NG 

1/4” Barrel
184N
204N 

Coarse Barrel 
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Barrel 
Black Steal™ Finish

Coarse Barrel 
Black Steal™ Finish
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90% 
TUNGSTEN
23, 25, 27
GRAMS

234XPGBL  259XPGBL  279XPGBL

234XPGR  259XPGR  279XPGR

234XPGBK  259XPGBK  279XPGBK

Some top American professionals love these 
sleek Precision Grip™ darts. With Xtreme-
SharkSkins™ grip, they are killer.

HAMMER HEAD®

95%
TUNGSTEN
23, 25, 27 
GRAMS

23XD5BL  
25XD5BL  
27XD5BL

23XD5R  
25XD5R  
27XD5R

23XD5BK  
25XD5BK  
27XD5BK

HAMMER HEAD®

Devastators™ continue every 
year to be one of the most 
popular darts ever.

90%
TUNGSTEN
24, 26, 28 
GRAMS

249XBL  
269XBL  
289XBL

249XR  
269XR  
289XR

249XBK  
269XBK  
289XBK

ORIGINALS 
HAMMER HEAD®

Hammer Head® Originals were 
the first Hammer Heads® ever. 
They still set the standard. 

90% 
TUNGSTEN
24, 26 
GRAMS

245GT+BL  
265GT+BL

245GT+R  
265GT+R

245GT+BK  
265GT+BK

2BA
Shaft

HAMMER HEAD®

The key difference between     
GT® and GT Plus™ is that the 
GTPlus™ takes a 2BA shaft.

90% 
TUNGSTEN
24, 26 
GRAMS

249GTXBL  
265GTXBL

249GTXR  
265GTXR

249GTXBK  
265GTXBK

Our legendary Hammer Head® 
GT® now with the Xtreme-
SharkSkins™ grip.

®

HAMMER HEAD®

HAMMER HEAD®
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Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.

80% Tungsten

2180PR

2180BK

2180BL

2480
2680
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Discontinued

26T8PR

26T8BL

26T8R

18T8R

18T8BL

18T8PR

90% Tungsten

Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.
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26AH1
24AH2 25AH3

18AH2

18AH3

18AH1

90% Tungsten

Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.
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Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.
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Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.

70% Tungsten

41

22 Grams, 1/4” Barrel, Part No. DB224-1
22 Grams, 9/32” Barrel, Part No. DB229-2

22 Grams, 1/4” Barrel, Part No. DB224-2
22 Grams, 9/32” Barrel, Part No. DB229-4

22 Grams, 9/32” Barrel, Part No. DB229-1

22 Grams, 9/32” Barrel, Part No. DB229-3

18 Grams, 1/4” Barrel, Part No. DB184-1

18 Grams, 1/4” Barrel, Part No. DB184-2
18 Grams, 9/32” Barrel, Part No. DB189-2

18 Grams, 9/32” Barrel, Part No. DB189-1

Soft Tip

Fixed Point

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued



Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.

24HM2

25HM3

26HM1

18HM1

18HM2

18HM3

90% Tungsten
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22HH1

22HH2

22HH3

23HH4

SUPER ALLOY™

Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.
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22GW4

22GW5

20GW6

20GW8

SUPER ALLOY™

Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.
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Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.

SUPER ALLOY™

18GW1

18GW2

18GW3

18GW7

45



20GSPR

20GSR

20GSGR

20GSSL

18GSPR18GSR18GSGR

18GSSL

SUPER ALLOY™

Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in 
part number represents weight of dart 
in grams.
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18KTBK

18KTTL

18KTPR

21KR
23KR

21KTL
23KTL

21KBK
23KBK

21KPR
23KPR

21KAD
23KAD

Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.

SUPER ALLOY™
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18BBPR

18BBM

18BBBK

18BBTL

Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.

SUPER ALLOY™
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Soft: 18-NP3
Steel: 20-NP7

Soft: 18-NG3
Steel:  20-NG7

Soft: 18-NO3
Steel: 20-NO7

Soft: 18-NW3
Steel: 20-NW7

Soft: 18-NP1
Steel: 20-NP5

Soft:  18-NG1
Steel:  20-NG5

Soft: 18-NO1
Steel: 20-NO5

Soft: 18-NW1
Steel: 20-NW5

Soft:  18-NP2
Steel: 18-NP6

Soft:  18-NG2 
Steel: 18-NG6

Soft: 18-NO2
Steel: 18-NO6

Soft: 18-NW2
Steel: 18-NW6

Note: Flights and shafts may vary from 
what is shown here. First two digits in part 
number represents weight of dart in grams.

SUPER ALLOY™
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21 Grams, Part No. 21GWSS
24 Grams, Part No. 24GWSS
27 Grams, Part No. 27GWSS

18 Grams, Part No. 18GWSS

All Shark Skins™ Super Alloy™ Great White™ 
darts come packaged in a Top Box™.

Fixed Point

Fixed Point Soft Tip

Soft Tip



SUPER ALLOY™

Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here.
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

16SA

16SAS
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SUPER ALLOY™

Note: Flights and shafts may vary from what is shown here. 
First two digits in part number represents weight of dart in grams.

16CBS

Soft Tip Fixed Point

16CB
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COMBOBK
 Black 

COMBOGR
Green

COMBOR
 Red

COMBONBL
Neon Blue

COMBONGR
Neon Green

COMBOY
Yellow

COMBOW
White

COMBOPR
Purple

COMBONP
Neon Pink

COMBONO
Neon Orange

Combo 
Crackers 

(2BA)
Sold in Bags 

of 100

Jug O’ Darts™
Each Jug Contains 

100 Assembled 

Super Alloy™ Darts

JUG O’ SOFT
Soft Tips

JUG O’ STEEL
Steel Tips

JUGOSOFTBY
JUGOSTEELBY

Yellow

JUGOSOFTBB
JUGOSTEELBB

Blue

JUGOSOFTBP
JUGOSTEELBP

Purple
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Blister	 31218-1

Blister	 31318-1

Blister	 31418-1

Blister	 31211-1

Blister	 31311-1

Blister	 31411-1

Blister	 31212-1

Blister	 31312-1

Blister	 31412-1

Blister	 31217-1

Blister	 31317-1

Blister	 31417-1

Blister	 31216-1

Blister	 31316-1

Blister	 31416-1

Blister	 31321-1

Blister	 31421-1

Blister	 31327-1

Blister	 31427-1

Blister	 31322-1

Blister	 31422-1

Blister	 31326-1

Blister	 31426-1

Blister	 31321-5

Blister	 31421-5

Blister	 31327-5

Blister	 31427-5

Blister	 31322-5

Blister	 31422-5

Blister	 25100

Blister	 25200
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Blister  GT1250Blister  GT650 Blister  GT950 Blister	 GT1250BK Blister	 GT650BKBlister	 GT950BK

O-Rings are sold separately on Page 52, Part #’s OR1, OR2, OR1000 and OR2000.

Slotted 
Set 

Screw O-Ring G.T.® Shaft

Position O-Ring in the middle of the 
slotted set screw.  

Finger-tighten the shaft to the barrel, 
taking care not to over-tighten.
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Discontinued

Blister 23133-2

Blister   451-1 Blister   452-1 Blister   457-1 Blister   453-1 Blister   458-1

Bulk (1000 Pieces)     OR1000
Bulk (2000 Pieces)     OR2000

Blister (6 Pieces)   OR1
Fits all 2BA Shafts and Points

Blister (6 Pieces)  OR2
Fits all Hammer Head ® Replacement 
Mechanisms and G.T. ® Shafts.

Blister  1461-1

Hammer Head®  
Black Wrench with Key Ring Hole

A N O D I Z E D  A L U M I N U M  D E F L E C T O R S

O - R I N G S

A D D - A - G R A MW R E N C H

Gorilla Grip™ Rubber Replacement Skins 
GGSK  (Set of 3)

R eplacement           S k ins 
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All Hammer Head®  Mechanisms Equipped With O-Rings 
To Ensure Securely Locked Points!

O-Rings also available in Blister Pack, Page 51

STANDARD
HAMMER®

ROTO
HAMMER®

MEDIUM
HAMMER®

SPIKE
HAMMER®

Saber 
   Point TM

Original with
Sharper Point
Blister SP0305

Original with
Rotating Feature

Blister 0305R

Fixed Point
Blister 0310SP

Original with
Longer Point
Blister 0305M

Orignial Design
Blister 0305

CYLINDER STONE

replacement
clip

Blister 0306

Blister
13311-1

Blister
13333-1

Blister
11337-1

Blister
11332-1

Blister
11318-1

C on  v ersion       P oints   

H ammer      H ead   ®  P oints   
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S T U B B I E ™  2 B A  W i t h  L o c k  D o w n  H o l e

D A R T  M A S T E R ™  2 B A  W i t h  L o c k  D o w n  H o l e

D A R T  M A S T E R ™  1 / 4 ”  W i t h  L o c k  D o w n  H o l e

S O F T  T I P 
2 0 0  P O I N T  D I S P E N S E R
Contains 200 2BA Soft Tip Points

Colors Available: Black, White, Blue, Red

12211-200

12210-200

12212-200

12217-200

1000 Bag  12212-1 
50 Pack  12212-150

1000 Bag  12312-1 
50 Pack  12312-150

1000 Bag  12317-1 
50 Pack  12317-150

1000 Bag  12320-1 
50 Pack  12320-150

1000 Bag  12327-1 
50 Pack  12327-150

1000 Bag  12322-1 
50 Pack  12322-150

1000 Bag  12319-1 
50 Pack  12319-150

1000 Bag  12317-1 
50 Pack  12317-0150

1000 Bag  12318-1 
50 Pack  12318-150

1000 Bag  12314-1 
50 Pack  12314-150

1000 Bag  12321-1 
50 Pack  12321-150

1000 Bag  12316-1 
50 Pack  12316-150

1000 Bag  12310-1 
50 Pack  12310-150

1000 Bag  12315-1 
50 Pack  12315-150

1000 Bag  12313-1 
50 Pack  12313-0150

1000 Bag  12311-1 
50 Pack  12311-0150

1000 Bag  12210-1 
50 Pack  12210-150

1000 Bag  12216-1 
50 Pack  12216-150

1000 Bag  12215-1 
50 Pack  12215-150

1000 Bag  12213-01 
50 Pack  12213-0150

1000 Bag  12211-1 
50 Pack  12211-150

1000 Bag  12217-1 
50 Pack  12217-150

1000 Bag  12219-1 
50 Pack  12219-150

1000 Bag  12217-01 
50 Pack  12217-0150

1000 Bag  12218-1 
50 Pack  12218-150
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Discontinued

H a m m e r  H e a d ®  B r i s t l e  
D i a m o n d  W i r e 

Incoming darts slide off diamond-shaped wires 
into the board, virtually eliminating bounce outs 
and increasing scores.

B o a r  B r i s t l e ®  B o a r d
This board is made to exact tournament 
specifications to satisfy the standards of 
both professionals and beginners. Features 
the highest quality sysal and high density, 
embedded, saber-thin steel wires.

H a m m e r  H e a d ®  B r i s t l e  
C h a m p i o n ’ s  C h o i c e

Features double and triple rings half the 
width of regular dartboards to improve your 
accuracy. Regulation doubles and triples 
will seem huge during tournament play.

• Tournament quality   
• Regulation size
• Staple-free bulls eye   
• Self-healing surface  
• Meets or exceeds all international 
	 tournament standards

Mounting Bracket 0501-B
This replacement bracket 
includes instructions and 
hardware. 

Dartboard  0501D

Dartboard 0501CDartboard  0501B

Our lightweight and durable backboards 
come with the mounting bracket installed 
and are pre-drilled for an easy-hang-system. 
Simple installation instructions and hardware 
are included for a quick set-up.
MADE IN THE U.S.A.

• Made with the highest quality, 
	 densely-packed sisal fiber 
• Removable number ring facilitates 
	 board rotation for extended life
• Ideal for either steel or soft tip darts
• Mounting bracket and instructions included
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ALL DARTBOARDS



•	 SOLOBL
•	 SOLOBLD

•	 SOLOR
•	 SOLORD

Dart Master  
Double SoloTM 
These cases have 
two inserts.

•	 SOLOPR
•	 SOLOPRD

•	 SOLOBURG
•	 SOLOBURGD

•	 SOLOBK
•	 SOLOBKD

•	 03062BK BLACK

Dart Master  
Solo™ Cases

Hard Cases with Strap

Dart Master 

SoloTM 
These cases 
have one insert.

All Dart MasterTM Products Made in the U.S.A. 
Darts and Accessories Sold Separately.

•	 03062R RED

•	 03062BL BLUE
•	 03062BL BLUE

•	 QUADR

•	 WEDGER

•	 WEDGEBL
•	 WEDGEBK

•	 QUADBL

•	 QUADBK

Dart Master QuadTM 
Dart Master QuadTM

cases have four inserts.

Dart Master 
WedgeTM 
These cases have 
two inserts.

Dart Master Pro PackTM 
These cases have two inserts.

•	 PROBK

•	 PROBURG

•	 PROPR

•	 PROBL

•	 PROR
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Blister 4201-070

Blister 4201-070

Blister 4118-2

Blister 4318-2

Blister 3337

Blister 3338

Blister 4117-01

Blister 4217-01

Blister 4117-03

Blister 4217-03

Blister 4118-041

Blister 4218-041

Blister 4112-032

Blister 4312-032

Blister 4117-060 Blister 4217-060 Blister 4207-060

Blister 4217-060

Blister 4004

Blister F-TT4

Blister F-TT2

Blister F-TT5

Blister F-TT3 Blister F-TT1 Blister F-5TTPK

Blister 4005

Blister 1029

Blister 1030

Blister 42100-051

Blister 4207-060

Tattoo Art
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Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued
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Blister 4218-1

Blister 4278-2

Blister 4298-1

Blister 4278-1

Blister 4287-1

Blister 4218-1

Blister 4187-1

Blister 4118-1

Blister 4218-6

Blister 4289-1

Blister 4289-2

Blister 4287-2

Blister 4187-2

Blister 4119-2

Blister 4178-2

Blister 4189-1

Blister 4198-1

Blister 4178-1

Blister 4246-1

Blister 4217-1

Blister 4261-1

Blister 4271-2

Blister 4118-6

Blister 4189-2

Blister 4271-1

Blister 4291-1

Blister 4171-1

Blister 4191-1

Blister 4116-1

Blister 4224-1

Blister 4471-2 Blister 4424-1 Blister 4446-1 Blister 4417-1 Blister 4461-1
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Blister 4317-02 Blister 41001-2 Blister 41100-1 Blister 42100-1

Blister 4421-1

Blister 4117-02 Blister 42001-2 Blister 41700-1 Blister 42700-1

Blister 4478-1

Blister 4118-00 Blister 41001-1 Blister 41200-1 Blister 42200-1

Blister 4472-1

Blister 4118-01 Blister 42001-1 Blister 41600-1 Blister 42600-1

Blister 4442-1

Blister 4101-02 Blister 4111-010 Blister 41900-1 Blister 42900-1

Blister 4181-011 Blister 4211-010 Blister 41500-1 Blister 42500-1

Blister F-N05

Blister F-N06

Blister F-N01

Blister F-N02

Blister F-N04

Blister F-N03

NEONS™ Flights

Example of individual blister pack
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twitter.com/bottelsendarts

facebook.com/bottelsen.darts

BOTTELSEN AMERICAN DART LINES, INC.

945 West McCoy Lane, Santa Maria, CA 93455

800-537-2164  •  805-922-4519  •  FAX: 805-922-5961

www.bottelsendarts.com
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